
Holidays 
 

Monday 3rd May 

Friday 28th May and Monday 31st May

Monday 19th July
Fair Monday 

Friday 24th September and Monday
27th September
September weekend/service closed. 

Friday 25th December to Monday 4th
January
Christmas and New Year break

Tuesday 4th January
Service will return on Wednesday 5th January

Friday 15th April to Monday 18th April
Easter weekend, public holiday

Monday 2nd May
May Day, public holiday

Out of School Care will be closed on the following dates

Friday 27th May and Monday 30th May
Spring bank holiday, public holiday

Monday 18th July
Glasgow Fair Monday, public holiday
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Full day care 
will be provided on the following dates

Friday 24th June
Schools close @1.00 OOSC will be open to cover the remainder 

Friday 8th October 
In-service day

Monday 11th to Friday 15th October
October week

Thursday 23rd and Friday 24th December 
School Christmas closure


